Proviciale Kampioenschappen Dag 2: 26 april 2015

Organisatie ATAC + PCA te Turnhout

Loopnummers

300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=10:08

Reeks:1
1 727 COREMANS STEF AVZK 45.52
2 861 VAN PUT VINCENT ZWAT 49.93
3 1073 JACOBS JARI LYRA 50.77
4 872 VAN DYCK JENS WIBO 51.95

300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=10:08

Reeks:2
1 1510 SCHEERDER KOBE AVKA 42.43 00
2 949 ROMBAUT STIJN ACHL 42.89 00
3 913 LEYS LODE ATAC 43.69 00
4 838 BOUWENS DYLAN OLSE 43.73 00
5 857 BERNAERS JAKKE ZWAT 48.25 00

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=10:22

Reeks:1
1 2697 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE SPBO 58.20 99
2 3350 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN AVKA 58.90 99
3 2951 ROTTIERS LANI LIER 60.51 99
4 2793 CLOCKAERTS REMKO HAKI 64.64 99

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=10:22

Reeks:2
1 3080 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI KAPE 54.77 98
2 2783 HUYCK HANNES SPBO 55.92 98
3 2668 VAN GELDER DRIES OLSE 60.32 98
4 2816 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL 68.27 98

400m horden 0,914m Sen Heren Uur=10:33

Reeks:1
1 2765 LICHTERT STIJN KAPE 54.97 87
2 2231 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN AVKA 58.02 90
3 3224 MULLER GERT OLSE 60.80 89
4 2014 JACOBS JOCHEN ACHL 63.25 89
5 5227 WILLEMSEN KOEN ACHL 67.78 Mas 72
6 4796 VANUYTVEN MAURICE VMOL 73.77 Mas 65

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=10:46

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0
1 1075 THEEUWS SAM LYRA 12.95 00
2 1283 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER ZWAT 13.59 01
3 717 GILLIS LENE BONH 13.68 00
4 944 LOYENS YANCY ACHL 13.89 00
5 1163 BONGERS YARA AVKA 14.27 00
6 1274 TIELEMANS ROBIN AVZK 14_.33 00
7 1143 THIJS FEMKE HAKI 14.37 01

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=10:46

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.4
1 751 VAN LENT LOTTE AVZK 12.86 01
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1235 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE ACHL

1526 MOESKOPS LOUISE LYRA
764 BEVAN MARTHA** VMOL
725 LECLERCQ LEEN HAKI
945 VERRIJKEN KATRIEN ACHL
1759 CHEBET BRENDA WIBO
Cad Dames Uur=10:46
Wind : 0.3
1043 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL
833 GOBERT MYRTHE OLSE
1157 CALLAERT JANA AVKA
1286 SLAEDTS JASMINE ARAC
701 BERCKVENS ANATS ATAC
934 D"HAEN AMBER BVAC
Sch Dames Uur=11:09
Wind : -1.3
2819 TORFS LIEN ACHL
3244 MORTIERS LIO AVKA
3146 BEELAERTS NIKITA SPBO
3479 VAN DER PUT MARIE ZWAT
3149 VAN FRAEYENHOVEN OLIVIA SPBO
2652 SELS CAROLIEN GEEL
2696 O0OOMS LENIE VMOL
Sch Dames Uur=11:09
Wind : -0.2
2999 BAILLIEVIER RANI OLSE
2914 VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR
3456 JORDENS SILKEN ACHL
2693 FOETS JOLIEN VMOL
3454 AERTS EVELINE KAPE
3438 FI0T CAPUCINE* ARAC
3153 VERBIST FLORE BONH
Sch Dames Uur=11:09
Wind : 0.0
2762 VAN LAER EMMA KAPE
2680 ROMBOUTS ELINE DUFF
3404 VERBIST FRAUKE ACHL
2741 PEERS STIEN OLSE
3398 PAUWELS LEEN ZWAT
3024 DE BELDER INNE AVKA
Sch Dames Uur=11:09
Wind : -0.6
2824 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL
2998 BAILLIEVIER JONI OLSE
2803 MADOU KATRIJN ZWAT
2825 GEERAERTS SARA ACHL
3108 HUYGEN HANNE LYRA
2763 SCHAERLAECKENS LARA SPBO
Jun Dames Uur=11:19
Wind : -0.2
288 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF
367 JACOPS BIEKE ACHL
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Reeks:1
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800 meter

380
406
602
618
696

PHILIPS LOTTE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE
MAES JYNSE

VANSTAEN ELINE
CUYPERS EMMA

Jun Dames

Wind : -0.5

386
724
516
297
339
650
304

KISOKA PEGUY
SMETS 1BICH

WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE

DAEMS OLIVIA
THIENPONT ELLEN
LEMMENS DORIEN
HAGEN ELINE

Sen Dames

Wind : 0.6

1410
1466
2071
1300
1641

JANSSENS MARIJNE
EYSACKERS ELIEN
VENNEKENS YASMINE
VAN LOOY RAMA
WOUTERS ANNE

Sen Dames

Wind : 0.9

1909
1458
1965
1917
1250

HUYSMANS JANE
VAN HAL SHAUNI
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
UMANS KIRSTEN
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN

Sen Dames

Wind : -0.9

1523
2011
1747
1359
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1336
758
1573
1477
1018
719

1025
743
1366
834
1195
766
762

VAN LEUVEN WENDY
SEGERS LIENE
TESSENS HELENA
CLAES JENTE

ACKE BRITT

Cad Dames

VERSCHOREN FEMKE
HUYSMANS SOFIE
GURNY HELENA
BULUCU KUBRA
JANSSENS ELLEN

DE ROOSTER KATRIJN

Cad Dames

VERMEULEN HELEEN
WIJINS NOa

DE VOS ANNA

GOBERT ARIADNE

NYS KATHY
VANDERHOVEN LESLEY
DE BOECK SILKE

SPBO
HAKI
BVAC
ACHL
DUFF

Uur=11:19

ZWAT
AVZK
RAM

AVZK
WIBO
AVKA
VMOL
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1223

3265
3495
3082
3031
3035
2973

2679
2795
2827
2676
3177
3036
2972

447
283
558
580
282
277
684
281

2118
1606
1378
1629
3084
1446
1210

VAN DEN DYCKE YONI

OLSE

Sch Dames Uur=12:06

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
KAHAN EILEEN

GEENS MAXINE
CUYPERS SIEN

NYS SARAH

SLEGERS LAURIEN

LYRA
LYRA
GEEL
ARAC
ARAC
ARAC

Sch Dames Uur=12:06

DE SMET MICHeLE
SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
AERTS PAULIEN

DE DOBBELAERE JOKE
MOUQNIT LAILA
VERCALSTEREN FRAUKE
JACOBS SILKE

DUFF
ATAC
ATAC
DUFF
AVKA
ARAC
ARAC

Jun Dames Uur=12:12

EYKENS RENEE

DOCKX LIEZE

PINTER ELINE

DE KEULENAER TINA
DALLE LOUISE

VAN HOREBEEK LIESL
MEEUS SOPHIE
LAMBRECHTS CHRISTEL

KAPE
BONH
AVKA
ATAC
BONH
GEEL
ARAC
BONH

Sen Dames Uur=12:29

VERMEULEN KAAT

LAUWERS SOFIE

VAN DONINCK JANNA
GROFFEN VICKY

VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL
DE SMEDT JUDITH
HENDRICKX NELE

ACHL
RAM

ACHL
AVKA
OLSE
BRAB
BONH

Cad Dames Uur=12:37

wind : -1.4

1075
751
1235
1043
717
944
1283

THEEUWS SAM
VAN LENT LOTTE
TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE

BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA*

GILLIS LENE
LOYENS YANCY
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER

LYRA
AVZK
ACHL
VMOL
BONH
ACHL
ZWAT

Sch Dames Uur=12:38

Wind : -0.6

2819
2762
2999
3244
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5 2824 VERMONDEN JULIE ACHL
6 2680 ROMBOUTS ELINE DUFF
7 2998 BAILLIEVIER JONI OLSE
100 meter Jun Dames Uur=12:40
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0
1 288 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF
2 386 KISOKA PEGUY ZWAT
3 724  SMETS IBICH AVZK
4 367 JACOPS BIEKE ACHL
5 516 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE RAM
6 297 DAEMS OLIVIA AVZK
7 380 PHILIPS LOTTE SPBO
100 meter Sen Dames Uur=12:42
Reeks:1 Wind : -1.2
1 1523 VAN LEUVEN WENDY AVKA
2 2011 SEGERS LIENE ARAC
3 1747 TESSENS HELENA LYRA
4 1410 JANSSENS MARIJNE SGOL
5 1909 HUYSMANS JANE LYRA
6 1458 VAN HAL SHAUNI ACHL
7 1466 EYSACKERS ELIEN OLSE
100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren Uur=14:08
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.7
1 1081 BAL JAAN ACBR
2 965 GABRIELS ANTON OLSE
3 1164 VANDER AVERT JONAS KAPE
4 954 DANIELS BART ATAC
5 1591 BEAUFAYS JARNE AVKA
6 1141 HOFKENS SIEMEN HAKI
7 1018 TCHATIKPI JALIL HAKI
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=14:33
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.2
1 3080 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI KAPE
2 3079 CAERELS RIK ACHL
3 2608 BLEYEN SEPPE VMOL
4 2722 COPPENS MATTEO ZWAT
5 2931 MAMPUYS CEDRIC AVKA
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=14:33
Reeks:2 Wind : -0.9
1 3118 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA
2 2783 HUYCK HANNES SPBO
3 2697 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE SPBO
4 2759 GABRIELS ALEXANDER OLSE
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Uur=14:34
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.6
1 808 JANSSEN ROBBE ATAC
2 672 VERBAARSCHOT NICK** ATAC
728 ROEFS STEYN ATAC
110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren Uur=14:36
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.7
1 3089 MARIEN INDI AVKA
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110m horden 1,067m
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200 meter
Reeks:2
1

2231 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN

5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN
2399 VANDENBERGH WOUTER

Sen Heren
Wind : -0.3

2515 DEVRIEZE RUBEN

2780 GEUSKENS WILLEM

2545 SEGERS SENNE

4796 VANUYTVEN MAURICE

Sch Dames
Wind : 0.3
2812 SNIJDERS LOEKA
2652 SELS CAROLIEN
3214 PEYMEN ANOUK
3024 DE BELDER INNE
3438 FI0T CAPUCINE*
3532 DE LANGHE ANNA

Sch Dames
Wind : -0.5

3404 VERBIST FRAUKE
3146 BEELAERTS NIKITA
3149
2954
2696
2763

VAN DE VREKEN JOKE
OOMS LENIE

Sch Dames

Wind : -0.6
2680 ROMBOUTS ELINE
2998 BAILLIEVIER JONI
2693 FOETS JOLIEN
2914 VAN STOKKUM ELINE
2741 PEERS STIEN
3519 VERMEULEN AAIKE

Sch Dames
Wind : -0.2

2762 VAN LAER EMMA

2999 BAILLIEVIER RANI
2689 HOREMANS JANA

2821 HANSSENS MARIE
2824 VERMONDEN JULIE
2803 MADOU KATRIJN

Cad Dames
Wind : -0.7
1432 ZI1ARCZYK MARTHA
1595 VANTHILLO CORDULLE
1286 SLAEDTS JASMINE
1018 JANSSENS ELLEN
1759 CHEBET BRENDA

Cad Dames
Wind : 0.6
839 DECKERS LISSA

SCHAERLAECKENS LARA

Uur=14:36
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VAN FRAEYENHOVEN OLIVIA
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1274 TIELEMANS ROBIN AVZK

1157 CALLAERT JANA AVKA
725 LECLERCQ LEEN HAKI
934 D"HAEN AMBER BVAC
Cad Dames Uur=15:30
Wind : 0.0
1709 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA ACHL
1571 MATTYS CATO LYRA
706  VANMECHELEN HANNAH ATAC
833 GOBERT MYRTHE OLSE
1160 POPPE STEPHANIE AVKA
Cad Dames Uur=15:30
Wind : -0.1
1140 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR ACHL
1090 MAAS BRITT ESAK
836 VAN GELDER SIEGE OLSE
1143 THI1JS FEMKE HAKI
1055 CHRISTIAENSEN HANNE LIER
Cad Dames Uur=15:30
Wind : 0.2
1043 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL
1568 STEENMANS JITSE LYRA
1089 GEUSSENS LORE ESAK
717 GILLIS LENE BONH
944  LOYENS YANCY ACHL
Cad Dames Uur=15:30
Wind : -0.5
1075 THEEUWS SAM LYRA
751 VAN LENT LOTTE AVZK
763 0OOMS JANNE VMOL
1235 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE ACHL
749 LAPORTE MORGAN AVZK
1174 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE AVKA
Jun Dames Uur=15:33
Wind : -0.6
461 VANDERHALLEN STIEN ACHL
669 VAN GESTEL LOBKE WIBO
460 KENIS ANTJE ACHL
339 THIENPONT ELLEN WIBO
Jun Dames Uur=15:33
Wind : 0.3
386 KISOKA PEGUY ZWAT
427 LAURENT DAPHNE AVKA
618 VANSTAEN ELINE ACHL
380 PHILIPS LOTTE SPBO
602 MAES JYNSE BVAC
Jun Dames Uur=15:33
Wind : -0.3
288 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF
604 BROSENS STEFANIE ATAC
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Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
1500 meter
Reeks:1
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680 KASSIMA TABITHA
724  SMETS I1BICH
367  JACOPS BIEKE

OLSE
AVZK
ACHL

Sen Dames Uur=15:41

Wind : -1.0
1250 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
3089 LUYCKX TILLY
3429 ANDRIES GERDA
1641 WOUTERS ANNE
1290 RAWOE GREET

VMOL
ABES
AVKA
ZWAT
BRAB

Sen Dames Uur=15:41

Wind : 0.1
2071 VENNEKENS YASMINE
1623 HANSSENS ANNELIES
1965 VERMERSCH SKROLAN
3439 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**
1917 UMANS KIRSTEN

VMOL
ACHL
SGOL
OLSE
HAKI

Sen Dames Uur=15:41

Wind : 0.2
1234 HUGAERTS INE
1410 JANSSENS MARIJNE
1722 HERMANS INE
1466 EYSACKERS ELIEN
2011 SEGERS LIENE

DUFF
SGOL
AVKA
OLSE
ARAC

Cad Heren Uur=16:12

737 VAN DE VELDE TIM
1317 APPELS PIETER-JAN
847  LEUNCKENS WARD
1033 MAES LUKAS

754 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE
705 DE GRUYTER JOREN
742  BRASPENNING JORIS
1191 VERWAEST DIETER
767 DECKX JEF

1540 FALLEYN JORE

703 VERHEYEN BRENT

DUFF
ATAC
ABES
KAPE
AVZK
ATAC
DUFF
ARAC
VMOL
ATAC
ATAC

Sch Heren Uur=16:31

2801 VERMEULEN JOCHEM

3308 VANOPPEN THOMAS

2566 BRABANT WOUT

2728 VERCAUTEREN SANDER
2800 VERMEULEN LANDER

2754 VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK
3148 VERMEULEN NIELS

2785 DE BONDT JEFF

KAPE
ACHL
BONH
ATAC
KAPE
ATAC
AVKA
SPBO

Jun Heren Uur=16:31

520 DE BACKER MANUEL**
555 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT LEX
521 VISSERS THIJS

ESAK
KAPE
ESAK

26.60
27.49
27.59

28.82

29.69 Mas
29.97 Mas

30.00
30.34

27.85
27.97
28.07

28.82 Mas

28.87

25.29
27.10
27.15
27.59
28.00
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.73
-90
.07

.02
.62
77
.48
-80
.52
.71
.98

.23
.75
.74

96
97
97

92
76
65
90
89

92
95
92
76
93

95
93
95
94
93

00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01

98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98

96
96
97

PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

01
00

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

3

WN P


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


4 379 PATERNOSTER JULIEN BONH
5 764 VAN TICHELT GILIAN ACHL
1500 meter Sen Heren Uur=16:33
Reeks:1
1 2119 VALGAEREN SAM HULS
2 2268 VAN HERCK YIRCO ARAC
3 2267 VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS ARAC
4 2691 VERMEULEN JELLE AVKA
5 2020 BIERINCKX LAURENT ACHL
6 2836 BOSMAN JAN OLSE
7 2034 BRUERS YANN ACHL
8 2540 VETS GERT LYRA
9 2543 VOORBRAECK STIJN LYRA
10 1941 JANSSENS SVEN ZWAT
11 2706 VAN DYCK DRIES ACBR
12 4652 AMEYE JO ATAC
2122 VERHAERT GERRY HULS
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=16:34
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.4
1 3080 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI KAPE
2 3118 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON LYRA
3 2783 HUYCK HANNES SPBO
4 2697 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE SPBO
5 3079 CAERELS RIK ACHL
6 2608 BLEYEN SEPPE VMOL
2759 GABRIELS ALEXANDER OLSE
110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren Uur=16:40
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.3
1 2515 DEVRIEZE RUBEN AVKA
2 2545 SEGERS SENNE LYRA
3 2231 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN AVKA
4 3089 MARIEN INDI AVKA
5 5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO
6 4796 VANUYTVEN MAURICE VMOL
2780 GEUSKENS WILLEM LYRA
400 meter Cad Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
1 1059 HEYLEN ROBBERT LIER
2 726 COREMANS TIBO AVZK
3 1411 VERMONDEN BEN ARAC
4 1739 DECKX SEPPE ATAC
400 meter Cad Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:2
1 1080 BACCARNE DENNIS ACBR
2 971 STOFFELS PIETER OLSE
3 1705 EL MORABITI ELIAS BVAC
4 833 VAN DOORSLAER RENS OLSE
400 meter Cad Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:3
1 850 LEUE LOUIE ABES
2 760 VAN HERCK BRENT VMOL
3 925 STREFFER LORENZ** ABES

3"54.
3758.
4704.
4705.
4710.
4711
4712.
4718.
4722.
4723.
4724 .
4741.

N

14.39
14.64
15.51
15.75
16.68
17.01

N

15.55
16.32
16.34
16.49
18.90
21.94

N

59.93
61.78
64.88
66.67

61.18
61.51
62.38
63.05

53.59
54_31
59.67

.23
-90

15
48
13
62
62

.06

76

10

10

53

44
19Mas
A

G

as
as
G

97
97

90
94
92
94
95
91
93
93
89
93
82
62
82

98
99
98
99
98
98
98

92
95
90
92
79
65
95

00
01
00
01

01
01
01
01

00
00
00

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK
PK

w N

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


4

5
400 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5
400 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

4

5

6
400 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3
400 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

4

5
3000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

5000 meter

1544
1466

3269
2902
2842
3245
3116

3350
3019
2962
2721
2967
2880

482
773
828
550
549

662
668
726
476
395
396

3214
3166
2164

2837
1942
2026
2022
2003

2616
2825
2838

VERMEULEN BEN
PEETOOM NELSON**

Sch Heren

RYPENS MICHIEL
VINCENT MARTIJN
VAN STOKKUM ARNO
ALAOUI YOUNAS
TUEZNEY JEROEN

Sch Heren

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
DEPREZ JACQUES
HOOYBERGHS MATS
TRUYENS DRIES
EL MOUKHTARI
CORLUY SAM

ATIF

Jun Heren

JANSSENS KAMIEL
TRIOEN TOM
HAVERMANS MIKE
HIELE WANNES
HIELE TOBIAS

Jun Heren

RENDERS ROBBE
SAKE NICOLAI
WILLEMSE VINCENT
TAEYMANS ILIAS
SLEGERS NIKO
HAGEN MICHIEL

Sen Heren

VERHEYEN DRIES
JORDAENS JONAS
KRIJNEN FILIP

Sen Heren

CALLUY DYLAN
COOLS TIM
VERBIEST THOMAS
COOL RANEC
EYSACKERS KEVIN

Sch Heren

DECKX DRIES

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=18:

VAN BOCKSTAELE MAARTEN

DE DYCKER WARD

Jun Heren

Uur=18:

AVKA
ESAK

13

AVKA
ARAC
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA

13

AVKA
ACBR
ARAC
VMOL
BRAB
AVKA

28

SGOL
ABES
ACHL
AVKA
AVKA

28

ARAC
LYRA
LIER
OLSE
VMOL
VMOL

58

BRAB
WIBO
ESAK

58

OLSE
BRAB
ACHL
ACHL
RAM

00
VMOL
LIER
ACBR

12

60.97
64.61

56.83
57.51
57.56
57.65
58.06

50.86
53.35
53.78
55.03
55.46
68.42

51.37
56.05
57.20
59.99
60.82

51.07
51.50
52.44
53.61
56.31
57.58

55.04
55.41
57.66

50.92
51.66
51.90
53.74
54_46

9"56.66
10706.85
10711.68

00
01

98
99
99
98
99

99
98
98
98
98
99

96
97
97
97
97

97
96
97
97
96
96

95
94
91

94
91
88
91
88

98
99
99

PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

WN P

WP


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


Reeks:1

1 883 CAVENTS RUBEN LYRA 19752.23 96 PK 1
5000 meter Sen Heren Uur=18:14
Reeks:1
1 2927 GEYS RUBEN VMOL 14"59.31 89
2 2380 NUYTS HANS ACBR 15"13.06 83 PK 1
3 1801 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE ATAC 15"16.11 86 PK 2
4 1837 JOLY JENTE DUFF 15721.69 91 PK 3
5 1846 DE NYS MAARTEN DUFF 15730.45 89
6 2597 SPRUIJT BART ESAK 15"41.64 85
7 2707 VAN DYCK TOM ACBR 15"44.87 82
8 1803 DE RAEYMAECKER KARL ATAC 15%47.29 80
9 6825 WOUTERS ROEL ACBR 16"00.06Mas78
10 2165 SPRUIJT BEN ESAK 17737.52 86
11 4751 CEUPPENS GEERT DUFF 17%47.89Mas73



Proviciale Kampioenschappen Dag 2: 26 april 2015

Organisatie ATAC + PCA te Turnhout

Kampnummers

speerwerpen 7009 Sch Heren Uur=11:11

Reeks:1
1 3361 EELEN KOEN ACHL 48.65m 98
2 2799 ROELANTS ARNO KAPE 46.34m 98
3 3020 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR ACBR 42_14m 99
4 2784 SUYKENS BRENT SPBO 40.08m 99
5 3328 TRUYENS AARON LIER 39.61m 99
6 2742 VAN TURNHOUT JENS ACHL 37.36m 98
7 3045 CORNELIS BEN AVKA 32.12m 99
8 2598 VAN BAEL JENS AVZK 31.34m 99
9 2665 EL AYADI YASSIN OLSE 31.04m 99
10 3273 DOM STIJN ATAC 27.91m 99

verspringen Jun Heren Uur=11:21

Reeks:1
1 606 BOONEN JANNES ABES 6.55m -1.5 96
2 854  IGUACEL CHRISTIAN AVKA 6.19m -0.3 96
3 495 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN DUFF 6.19m +0.9 96
4 464 VAN REUSEL JENS ACHL 5.97m+0.6 97
5 465 COOL SIEBE ACHL 5.69m +0.5 96

verspringen Sen Heren Uur=11:17

Reeks:1
1 2390 MARYNISSEN WIM AVKA 6.72m -1.4 88
2 2735 HENDRIKX JOREN ZWAT 6.45m +1.3 83
3 2786 VAN HOYE SANDER LYRA 6.34m -0.2 93
4 2783 SEUTIN BERNARD LYRA 6.32m -1.1 95
5 1874 VERSMISSEN BART VMOL 6.15m -1.3 87
6 3089 MARIEN INDI AVKA 6.09m +0.2 92
7 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS AVKA 6.00m -1.2 94
8 2236 AERTS BRAM ATAC 5.76m -0.8 87
9 2544 DE HERDT GORIK AVKA 5.68m -0.7 90

hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=10:46

Reeks:1
1 1090 MAAS BRITT ESAK 1.58m 00
2 763 OOMS JANNE VMOL 1.58m 01
3 1655 VAN HOUT CELINE VMOL 1.52m 00
4 1709 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA ACHL 1.46m 01
5 1283 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER ZWAT 1.40m 01

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=11:07

Reeks:1
1 1229 PEETERS LAURA SPBO 11.85m 00
2 852 DAEMS LOTTE ZWAT 10.65m 00
3 1089 GEUSSENS LORE ESAK 10.63m 00
4 1174 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE AVKA 9.91m 00
5 1553 HERREMANS BRITNEY ACHL 9.74m 00
6 740 LEEMANS LORE DUFF 9.64m 01
7 1870 AZZOUZ YASMINE ABES 9.08m 00
8 706  VANMECHELEN HANNAH ATAC 8.53m 00
9 707  SMEYERS LYNN ATAC 8.15m 01

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


10 1568
11 827
12 892
13 742
14 836
15 1661
16 701
17 1369
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 1052
2 1140
3 1657
discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 1229
2 1553
3 852
4 1870
5 892
6 742
7 707
8 1451
9 1595
10 1094
11 827
12 1657
13 1369
14 839
15 1661
kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 2691
2 2823
3 2875
4 2836
5 3108
6 3084
7 3204
8 2888
9 2825
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2759
2 3047
3 3269
4 3349
5 2823
6 3201
7 3273
8 3079
9 2931
10 2668
11 3242

STEENMANS JITSE
GOOSSENS WIEBE
NAUWELAERS ANTHE
LEEMANS HANNA
VAN GELDER SIEGE

VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

BERCKVENS ANAiS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELKE

Cad Dames

BORSTLAP HANNE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
LUYTEN JULIE

Cad Dames

PEETERS LAURA
HERREMANS BRITNEY
DAEMS LOTTE
AZZOUZ YASMINE
NAUWELAERS ANTHE
LEEMANS HANNA
SMEYERS LYNN
FERKET LENA
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
VERMEIREN ANINA
GOOSSENS WIEBE
LUYTEN JULIE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELKE

DECKERS LISSA

VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

Sch Dames

CAERS THALISSA
HELSEN ELISE
KERKAERT TRUI
SANDERS LEEN
HUYGEN HANNE

VAN DE VIJVER CARO
STEVENS UTTI
JANSSENS ESTHER
GEERAERTS SARA

Sch Heren

GABRIELS ALEXANDER
SPIESSENS YENTL
RYPENS MICHIEL

VAN RIEL ROBBE
MAES STIJN
VERSTREPEN NIELS
DOM STIJN

CAERELS RIK
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

VAN GELDER DRIES
QUINTELIER YANNICK

LYRA
OLSE
ZWAT
DUFF
OLSE
ACBR
ATAC
AVKA

Uur=11:53

ACHL
ACHL
LIER

Uur=12:20

SPBO
ACHL
ZWAT
ABES
ZWAT
DUFF
ATAC
OLSE
ESAK
ACBR
OLSE
LIER
AVKA
OLSE
ACBR

Uur=12:06

VMOL
ACHL
BONH
OLSE
LYRA
ACBR
KAPE
ZWAT
ACHL

Uur=13:13

OLSE
LYRA
AVKA
KAPE
LIER
LYRA
ATAC
ACHL
AVKA
OLSE
AVKA

-03m
-90m
.86m
.77m
.96m
.78m
.72m
.61m

OO0 NNNO

.20m
.85m
.95m

PN W

28.55m
24.77m
23.25m
22.71m
22 .40m
21.18m
21.18m
20.42m
18.65m
18.40m
16.15m
15.79m
15.43m
14.17m
13.81m

13.61m
12.93m
12.51m
11.15m
10.73m
10.66m
10.41m

8.75m
8.20m

.28m
-89m
-89m
-88m
.69m
.63m
.61m
.55m
.55m
-43m
-43m

oo otololo oo

-1.
-1.
-1.
+0.
+1.
+0.
-0.
+0.
-0.
+0.
-0.

ANW~NORANNNOO

00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00

00
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
99

98
99
98
99
98
99
99
98
99
98
98

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


12 3133
13 3328
14 2633

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

640
849
385
768
831
465

O~ WNPE

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

1081
945
763
1164
1540

b wWNBF

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1
3020
2599
3306
2628
3116
2598
2607
3045
2670

0 2816
3307

POOO~NOUITAWNE

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

3085
2217
1872
2515
2783
2389
2226
5010
1822

O©CoO~NOUDS_WNE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

2823
2692
3244
2845
2888
3519

O~ WNPE

verspringen
Reeks:1

VAN BRAGT ROBRECHT SGOL
TRUYENS AARON LIER
LEYS RUBEN SGOL
Jun Heren Uur=13:22
FRANCKEN THIBAULT LYRA
MEEUSEN DRIES ABES
LAPORTE VINCENT AVZK
VAN HOYE JORIS LYRA
DE ROECK THOMAS VMOL
COOL SIEBE ACHL
Cad Heren Uur=16:19
BAL JAAN ACBR
TORFS KWINTEN ACHL
SURGEON JENS VMOL
VANDER AVERT JONAS KAPE
FALLEYN JORE ATAC
Sch Heren Uur=16:25
VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR ACBR
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS AVZK
DILLEN JENS VMOL
CEULEMANS SEPPE AVZK
TUEZNEY JEROEN AVKA
VAN BAEL JENS AVZK
SURGEON YANNICK VMOL
CORNELIS BEN AVKA
DECKERS LODE OLSE
GOETSCHALCKX RIGO ACHL
DANIELS SENNE VMOL
Sen Heren Uur=14:31
VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT DUFF
MEEUS HANS DUFF
HOOYBERGHS JENS VMOL
DEVRIEZE RUBEN AVKA
SEUTIN BERNARD LYRA
LENAERTS PETER AVKA
ANNYS NICOLAS AVKA
PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO
BRAL JELLE BONH
Sch Dames Uur=14:15
HELSEN ELISE ACHL
VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA VMOL
MORTIERS LIO AVKA
VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE AVZK
JANSSENS ESTHER ZWAT
VERMEULEN AAIKE ACBR
Cad Heren Uur=14:56

5.41m +1.2 98
5.11m +0.1 99
4.59m +0.6 99

55.
53.
51.
48.

42

36.

NNNW®

NNWWWWWWWwW

62
56
54
46
45
41
39
32
29

RPRRRERRPR

31m
49m
54m
75m
.52m
81m

.50m
-.00m
.85m
.75m
.10m

-85m
.80m
.75m
.70m
.50m
-35m
.35m
-.05m
-95m
-80m

GP

.18m
.29m
.77m
.49m
.19m
.65m
.14m
.47m
.38m

.61m
-.58m
.58m
.55m
-40m
-40m

Mas

97
96
97
96
97
96

00
01
00
00
01

99
98
98
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
98

89
92
93
92
95
86
94
79
94

98
98
98
98
99
98

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


1 760
2 952
3 1510
4 1496
5 1791
6 1606
7 871
8 1080
9 1226
10 833
11 1073
12 747
13 971
14 1191
15 1231
16 872
17 1018
18 1356
19 1639
20 937
21 861
22 701
kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1
1 457
2 604
3 382
4 406
5 716
6 484
kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1
1 3122
2 1373
3 2146
4 1599
5 1254
6 1630
7 2164
8 2168
9 1968
10 1725
11 1203
12 1344
discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 2691
2 2695
3 3084
4 2677
5 3374
6 3204
hinkstapspringen

Reeks:1

VAN HERCK BRENT
WYNANTS JARNE
SCHEERDER KOBE
DEWINT NOTUS
MEES WOUTER
MASUDI JAYDA
TRUIJEN FERRE
BACCARNE DENNIS
MARIS JORDY

VAN DOORSLAER RENS
JACOBS JARI
D"HOOGHE ZI1CO
STOFFELS PIETER
VERWAEST DIETER
STOOPS JARNE
VAN DYCK JENS
TCHATIKPI JALIL
DE SMEDT TUUR
VANHULLE GIL
VLASSENBROECK LIAM
VAN PUT VINCENT
GEUDENS BRAM

Jun Dames

PEETERS NELE
BROSENS STEFANIE
MICHIELS LENA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE
DILLEN HIMSHA

VAN HAEREN SOFIE

Sen Dames

VERLINDEN SOPHIE
VAN LAER GRIET

VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS

GEUDENS BENEDICTE
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
MARYNISSEN ELIES
VANTHILLO LYNN
VERDUYN 1SABELLE
VAN EEKERT SIEL

VAN DE VOORDE FREYA
LAMBREGTS YMKE
JANSSEN STEFFI

Sch Dames

CAERS THALISSA
VANBROEKHOVEN LORE
VAN DE VIJVER CARO
CROES ELINE

DE CEULAER JULIE
STEVENS UTTI

Jun Heren

VMOL
ACHL
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
WIBO
ACBR
AVKA
OLSE
LYRA
AVZK
OLSE
ARAC
ATAC
WIBO
HAKI
LYRA
AVKA
ACHL
ZWAT
ATAC

Uur=15:23

SPBO
ATAC
WIBO
HAKI
WIBO
ARAC

Uur=15:23

WIBO
ACHL
RAM

LIER
VMOL
AVKA
ACBR
ABES
ATAC
HAKI
ATAC
ATAC

Uur=15:26

VMOL
VMOL
ACBR
DUFF
ABES
KAPE

Uur=16:06

WWAhADMIAMDIMIADIMDIAMDIMIADMDIMDIMIAMDOOOOOOO

10
10
10
9.
9.
7.

.60m -1.
.43m -0.
.32m -0.
.25m -1.
.22m -1.
.86m -1.
.81m -0.
.73m +1.
.72m -0.
.66m -1.
.63m -1.
.62m -1.
.59m -1.
.56m +0.
.38m +0.
.34m -1.
.31m -1.
.17m +0.
.10m +0.
.04m +0.
.93m +0.
.88m +0.

.83m
.48m
.27m
62m
38m
21m

NNNONPFP~NONNORMNPOONNWOOIWW

13.01mMas

11
11
11
10
10
10
8.
8.
7.
7.
6.

38.
30.
28.
24 .
21.
20.

.61m
.58m
.38m
.96m
.35m
17m
69m
04m
68m
42m
17m

02m
79m
17m
14m
98m
56m

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

97
97
97
97
97
96

79
90
92
91
95
94
89
94
94
90
87
95

98
99
99
99
99
98

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3

PK 1
PK 2
PK 3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


1 385

2 464
hinkstapspringen
Reeks:1

1 3103

2 2544

3 2131

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1 1595
2 952
3 965
4 871
5 1066
6 1320
7 1519
8 747
9 954
10 832
11 1468
12 869
13 1739
14 701
1231
hinkstapspringen
Reeks:1
1 1496
2 949
3 1011
4 1468
937
00
hinkstapspringen
Reeks:1
1 3349
2 2793
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 461
2 460
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 1390
2 1254
3 1373
4 1985
5 1247
6 1458
7 1722
1968

discuswerpen 1,000kg

LAPORTE VINCENT
VAN REUSEL JENS

Sen Heren

VANDEN BOGAERT ROB
DE HERDT GORIK
RAETS GLENN

Cad Heren

BATS LUKAS
WYNANTS JARNE
GABRIELS ANTON
TRUIJEN FERRE
MENTEN ELIA

VAN REGENMORTEL NICO

MORREEL ARNE
D"HOOGHE ZI1CO
DANIELS BART
HERREMANS WOUT
VAN ZELE BART
CLAEYS AILKO
DECKX SEPPE
GEUDENS BRAM
STOOPS JARNE

Cad Heren

DEWINT NOTUS
ROMBAUT STIJN
VERMEIREN JEF

VAN ZELE BART
VLASSENBROECK LIAM

Sch Heren

VAN RIEL ROBBE
CLOCKAERTS REMKO

Jun Dames

VANDERHALLEN STIEN
KENIS ANTJE

Sen Dames

DE PRIJCK KAREN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
VAN LAER GRIET
DE WINTER JOLIEN
DE LAET EVA

VAN HAL SHAUNI
HERMANS INE

VAN EEKERT SIEL

Jun Dames

AVZK
ACHL

Uur=16:09

LYRA
AVKA
ACHL

Uur=16:47

LYRA
ACHL
OLSE
WIBO
OLSE
HAKI
LIER
AVZK
ATAC
BRAB
KAPE
KAPE
ATAC
ATAC
ATAC

Uur=17:17

ACBR
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
ACHL

Uur=17:18

KAPE
HAKI

Uur=17:33

ACHL
ACHL

Uur=17:36

ABES
VMOL
ACHL
ACBR
VMOL
ACHL
AVKA
ATAC

Uur=18:45

13.09m+0.4 97
12.47m-0.5 97
12.74m-0.4 89
12.35m+0.2 90
11.61m+0.2 89
48.10m 00
44 _11m 00
40.93m 00
38.49m 00
36.70m 00
29.91m 00
29.39m 01
25.39m 01
25.00m 01
22 .36m 01
21.53m 01
19.46m 01
18.19m 01
17.93m 01
GP 01
11.52m+0.8 00
11.31m+0.2 00
9.88m -0.2 00
9.22m+1.2 01
GP +0.0
12.58m+0.6 99
10.46m+0.6 99
1.50m 97
1.50m 97
1.65m 93
1.62m 95
1.53m 90
1.53m 95
1.50m 93
1.50m 95
1.45m 95
GP 94

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


Reeks:1

1 397
2 457
3 650
97 PK 3
4 529
5 484
6 716
discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 1599
2 2164
3 2146
4 1244
5 1630
6 1523
7 1370
8 1725
1203
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 606
2 768
2 639
4 672
463
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 2390
2 2419
3 1872
4 1874
5 4657
6 5227
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 2694
2 2954
3 2903
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1
1 1247
2 3429
3 1344

NAGELS LOTTE ACBR
PEETERS NELE SPBO
LEMMENS DORIEN AVKA
HUYGEN INES LYRA
VAN HAEREN SOFIE ARAC
DILLEN HIMSHA WIBO

Sen Dames Uur=18:49

GEUDENS BENEDICTE LIER
VANTHILLO LYNN ACBR
VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ELS RAM

VERWIMP ELINE VMOL
MARYNISSEN ELIES AVKA
VAN LEUVEN WENDY AVKA
VANUYTVEN VALENTIEN ACHL
VAN DE VOORDE FREYA HAKI
LAMBREGTS YMKE ATAC

Jun Heren Uur=18:52

BOONEN JANNES ABES
VAN HOYE JORIS LYRA
VLAMINCKX SANDER LYRA
VERBAARSCHOT NICK** ATAC
BIENENS MICHIEL ACHL

Sen Heren Uur=18:54

MARYNISSEN WIM AVKA
DE LAENDER NILS BRAB
HOOYBERGHS JENS VMOL
VERSMISSEN BART VMOL
DE SMEDT SERGE ATAC
WILLEMSEN KOEN ACHL

Sch Dames Uur=11:44

JANSEN JANA VMOL
VAN DE VREKEN JOKE AVKA
BRUYNDONCX CeéLINE OLSE

Sen Dames Uur=11:55

DE LAET EVA VMOL
ANDRIES GERDA AVKA
JANSSEN STEFFI ATAC
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20.
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NN W

.95m
.98m
.24m

39m
06m
31m

78m
28m
89m
35m
.00m
.02m
.79m
.79m
GP

-10m
.80m
-80m
.55m

NG

.20m
-95m
.85m
-85m
.65m Mas
.30m Mas

.10m
.65m
.55m

.15m
.25m Mas
.10m
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96
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96
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73
72
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PK
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PK
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Vivianne
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Vivianne
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Vivianne
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